Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-014072

2019-014075

2019-014076

2019-014083

2019-014087

2019-014097

2019-014117

2019-014128

2019-014129

2019-014156

2019-014157

2019-014167

5/2/2019 0:26

5/2/2019 3:15

5/2/2019 3:39

5/2/2019 6:10

5/2/2019 8:11

5/2/2019 9:43

5/2/2019 12:37

5/2/2019 14:01

5/2/2019 14:23

5/2/2019 18:31

5/2/2019 18:37

5/2/2019 19:41

FRANKLIN Street

FRONT ST //

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

POSTAL Way

FRANKLIN Street

SALMON CREEK
Lane

FRITZ COVE
Road

FRANKLIN Street

SALMON CREEK
Lane

ASPEN Avenue

ARCTIC Circle

SAVIKKO Road

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction




