

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-014072	5/2/2019 0:26	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014075	5/2/2019 3:15	FRONT ST // FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014076	5/2/2019 3:39	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-014083	5/2/2019 6:10	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014087	5/2/2019 8:11	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014097	5/2/2019 9:43	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014117	5/2/2019 12:37	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 3	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2019-014128	5/2/2019 14:01	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-014129	5/2/2019 14:23	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-014156	5/2/2019 18:31	ASPEN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2019-014157	5/2/2019 18:37	ARCTIC Circle	CCFR Station 4	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-014167	5/2/2019 19:41	SAVIKKO Road	CCFR Station 2	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction